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42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Event 3 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

A
SU MödlingValentin, Bayer1. 1999 00:27,61 764QAUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,61

GYÚSEAndor, Benedek2. 2004 00:27,92 739QHUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:27,92

Sop.SzéchyBörzsei, Zalán3. 2007 00:29,86 604QHUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,86

Kaposv. SIKováts, Alex4. 2006 00:30,11 589QHUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:30,11

GYÚSEHerman, Szabó Péter5. 2007 00:30,12 589QHUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:30,12

ESV St.PöltenDmytro, Bahrov6. 2004 00:30,28 579QAUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,28

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaSedlák, Samuel7. 2006 00:30,70 556QSVK
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,70

SVSNoah, Zemansky8. 2006 00:30,72 555QAUT
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,72

SV LeobenAlejandro, Nú?ez Campos9. 1997 00:30,91 545QAUT
RT +0.57 50m: 00:30,91

GYÚSEHosszú, Máté10. 2006 00:31,03 538QHUN
RT +0.49 50m: 00:31,03

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaOcko, Samuel11. 2008 00:31,30 524SVK
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,30

GYÚSEO, Sullivan Matthew12. 2005 00:31,42 518HUN
RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,42

GYÚSECseko, Dominik12. 2008 00:31,42 518HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,42

SU MödlingDaniel, Scharrer14. 2007 00:31,70 505AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:31,70

SVSIEnis, Sömnez15. 2008 00:31,86 497AUT
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,86

Sárvári GySzabó, Gergo16. 2008 00:32,79 456HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,79

Sop.SzéchyVigh, Farkas17. 2008 00:33,39 432HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,39

Szomb.SKSISvélecz, Benjámin18. 2006 00:33,53 427HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,53

GYÚSEHaris, Bence19. 2008 00:33,77 418HUN
RT +0.58 50m: 00:33,77

USV KremsDominik, Vaishor20. 2008 00:33,85 415AUT
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,85

PKPKTomáš, Janiga21. 2008 00:34,06 407SVK
RT +0.65 50m: 00:34,06

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2020.703. Szombathelyi Vizmu SC



Results 28.10.2023 - Session 1 Page 2

42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Continue Event 3 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

B
Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaOselský, Simon1. 2009 00:31,81 500QSVK

RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,81

Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaKajan, Maxim2. 2009 00:32,73 459QSVK
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,73

SU MödlingAres, Djuric3. 2009 00:33,34 434QAUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:33,34

SU MödlingTobias, Kerschbaumer4. 2009 00:33,53 427QAUT
RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,53

KiscápákOravecz, Zoltán5. 2009 00:33,91 412QHUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,91

OCEAN BratislavaAlexander, Payne6. 2009 00:34,05 407QSVK
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,05

Szomb.SKSIHorváth, Patrik7. 2010 00:34,19 402QHUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,19

SV.Friesen WienJustin, Gavrilovici8. 2010 00:34,49 392QAUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,49

KiscápákTóth, Benedek9. 2010 00:34,57 389QHUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:34,57

PV SpariBrands, Marcell10. 2010 00:34,63 387QHUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:34,63

SU MödlingNikita, Semashko11. 2010 00:34,92 378AUT
RT +0.45 50m: 00:34,92

SU MödlingSimon, Opelka12. 2009 00:35,18 369AUT
GYÚSESipkovits, Vilmos13. 2009 00:36,55 329HUN
Sárvári GyCsosz, Nimród András14. 2009 00:37,35 308HUN

RT +0.76 50m: 00:37,35

PécsiVörösHotz, Keve Hunor15. 2010 00:39,36 264HUN
RT +0.54 50m: 00:39,36

Szomb.SKSILehotay, Nándor16. 2009 00:39,73 256HUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:39,73

Vienna AquaticLuka, Ristic17. 2009 00:41,65 222AUT

C
PÚSEBérczi, Bendegúz1. 2011 00:35,36 364QHUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,36

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Ákos2. 2011 00:37,13 314QHUN
Dombóvár SISzentes, Ákos3. 2012 00:38,37 284QHUN
C.S Politehnica ClujMáthé, Arnold4. 2011 00:38,91 273QROU

RT +0.57 50m: 00:38,91

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Máté5. 2012 00:41,51 225QHUN
Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Dorián Áron5. 2011 00:41,51 225QHUN
Sop.SzéchyJakab, Gergo7. 2012 00:42,69 206QHUN
Vienna AquaticIvan, Ristic8. 2011 00:46,27 162QAUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:46,27

Sárvári GyCsosz, Hunor Péter9. 2012 00:47,86 146HUN
Vienna AquaticJulian, Berger10. 2012 00:50,86 122AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:50,86

Sop.SzéchyFrancsics, Dominik11. 2012 00:52,10 113HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:52,10
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42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Continue Event 3 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

C
OCEAN BratislavaMarko, Makai12. 2011 00:56,58 88SVK
Vienna AquaticColin, Calderin Puig13. 2012 01:02,80 64AUT

D
Szomb.SKSITrencsér, Iván1. 2013 00:47,10 154RHUN
Sop.SzéchyRéczeg, Gergo2. 2013 00:52,43 111HUN
Vienna AquaticFlorian, Hackstock3. 2013 00:54,10 101AUT
Vienna AquaticJosef, Elbahnasawy4. 2013 00:56,39 89AUT

E
ASV WienAndrija, VASIC1. 2014 00:45,77 167QAUT
ESUSchmölcz, Peter Noah2. 2014 00:46,57 159QAUT
Szomb.SKSISolymos, Péter3. 2014 00:47,34 151RHUN
OCEAN BratislavaFilip, Horňák4. 2014 00:48,93 137SVK
ASV WienCorbinian, SCHWARZENSTEIN5. 2014 00:49,57 132AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:49,57

ASV WienYaroslav, SOKOLIVSKYI6. 2014 00:50,38 125AUT
Sop.SzéchyBausz, Kevin7. 2014 00:50,42 125HUN
PécsiVörösSzabó, Dávid8. 2014 00:51,90 115HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:51,90

Sárvári GySzabó, Botond9. 2014 00:52,12 113HUN
Szomb.SKSIFülöp, Áron10. 2014 00:52,57 110HUN
Vienna AquaticQuentin, Bocek11. 2014 00:54,03 102AUT
Szomb.SKSIFülöp, Ábel12. 2014 00:54,72 98HUN
Sop.SzéchyLajtai, Marcell13. 2014 00:59,05 78HUN
Sop.SzéchySzittner, Tas Ádám14. 2014 01:00,87 71HUN
ESUNoah, Wurm15. 2014 01:04,00 61AUT

F
ASV WienAmir, ALSOWAIDI1. 2015 00:47,72 148AUT
Szomb.SKSIAlotti, Gaál Emir2. 2015 00:50,92 121HUN
Sop.SzéchyVarga, Bence3. 2015 00:54,64 98HUN
USV KremsChristoph, Mörth4. 2015 00:56,01 91AUT
Szomb.SKSICsikós, Mátyás5. 2015 00:56,63 88HUN
Szomb.SKSITóth, Martin6. 2015 00:57,69 83HUN
Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Kristóf7. 2015 00:58,61 79HUN
Szomb.SKSILehotay, Andor8. 2015 01:00,70 71HUN
Szomb.SKSISzilágyi, Ádám9. 2015 01:01,87 67HUN
OCEAN MalackyMarcus, Németh10. 2015 01:09,23 48SVK
OCEAN BratislavaJonáš, Zeleňák11. 2016 01:09,26 48SVK

----
Vienna AquaticIsak, Poljak 2015 DQAUT
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42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Continue Event 3 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

C final
PÚSEBérczi, Bendegúz1. 2011 00:35,36 364QHUN

RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,36

Sop.SzéchyVarga, Ákos2. 2011 00:37,13 314QHUN
Dombóvár SISzentes, Ákos3. 2012 00:38,37 284QHUN
C.S Politehnica ClujMáthé, Arnold4. 2011 00:38,91 273QROU

RT +0.57 50m: 00:38,91

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Máté5. 2012 00:41,51 225QHUN
Sop.SzéchyGöltl, Dorián Áron5. 2011 00:41,51 225QHUN
Sop.SzéchyJakab, Gergo7. 2012 00:42,69 206QHUN
ASV WienAndrija, VASIC8. 2014 00:45,77 167QAUT
Vienna AquaticIvan, Ristic9. 2011 00:46,27 162QAUT

RT +0.77 50m: 00:46,27

ESUSchmölcz, Peter Noah10. 2014 00:46,57 159QAUT
Szomb.SKSITrencsér, Iván11. 2013 00:47,10 154RHUN
Szomb.SKSISolymos, Péter12. 2014 00:47,34 151RHUN
ASV WienAmir, ALSOWAIDI13. 2015 00:47,72 148AUT
Sárvári GyCsosz, Hunor Péter14. 2012 00:47,86 146HUN
OCEAN BratislavaFilip, Horňák15. 2014 00:48,93 137SVK
ASV WienCorbinian, SCHWARZENSTEIN16. 2014 00:49,57 132AUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:49,57

ASV WienYaroslav, SOKOLIVSKYI17. 2014 00:50,38 125AUT
Sop.SzéchyBausz, Kevin18. 2014 00:50,42 125HUN
Vienna AquaticJulian, Berger19. 2012 00:50,86 122AUT

RT +0.72 50m: 00:50,86

Szomb.SKSIAlotti, Gaál Emir20. 2015 00:50,92 121HUN
PécsiVörösSzabó, Dávid21. 2014 00:51,90 115HUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:51,90

Sop.SzéchyFrancsics, Dominik22. 2012 00:52,10 113HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:52,10

Sárvári GySzabó, Botond23. 2014 00:52,12 113HUN
Sop.SzéchyRéczeg, Gergo24. 2013 00:52,43 111HUN
Szomb.SKSIFülöp, Áron25. 2014 00:52,57 110HUN
Vienna AquaticQuentin, Bocek26. 2014 00:54,03 102AUT
Vienna AquaticFlorian, Hackstock27. 2013 00:54,10 101AUT
Sop.SzéchyVarga, Bence28. 2015 00:54,64 98HUN
Szomb.SKSIFülöp, Ábel29. 2014 00:54,72 98HUN
USV KremsChristoph, Mörth30. 2015 00:56,01 91AUT
Vienna AquaticJosef, Elbahnasawy31. 2013 00:56,39 89AUT
OCEAN BratislavaMarko, Makai32. 2011 00:56,58 88SVK
Szomb.SKSICsikós, Mátyás33. 2015 00:56,63 88HUN
Szomb.SKSITóth, Martin34. 2015 00:57,69 83HUN
Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Kristóf35. 2015 00:58,61 79HUN
Sop.SzéchyLajtai, Marcell36. 2014 00:59,05 78HUN
Szomb.SKSILehotay, Andor37. 2015 01:00,70 71HUN
Sop.SzéchySzittner, Tas Ádám38. 2014 01:00,87 71HUN
Szomb.SKSISzilágyi, Ádám39. 2015 01:01,87 67HUN
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42. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2023 Sopron
28.10./29.10.2023

Continue Event 3 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

C final
Vienna AquaticColin, Calderin Puig40. 2012 01:02,80 64AUT
ESUNoah, Wurm41. 2014 01:04,00 61AUT
OCEAN MalackyMarcus, Németh42. 2015 01:09,23 48SVK
OCEAN BratislavaJonáš, Zeleňák43. 2016 01:09,26 48SVK

----
Vienna AquaticIsak, Poljak 2015 DQAUT
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